
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. Bid Express Registered EMAIL
1 Chris Nugent Dandrea Construction Co Inc 856-767-7750 dandrea@dandreaconst.com
2 P.T. Deon. Joseph Jingoli & Son, Inc. (215) 801-8205 ptdeon@jingoli.com
3 Ethan Albertson A.P. Construction, Inc. (609) 828-4488 ethan@apconstruction.com
4 Marcin Owczarski Niram INC (201) 675-2875 marcino@niram.com
5 JL Masclans Nacom Co., Inc. 215 390 7720 jlm@nacomco.com
6 Nikolay Assenov Epic Management, Inc 732-752-6100 yes nassenov@epicbuilds.com
7 Christopher McFarland Suppression Systems Inc 215-237-8555 cmcfarland@suppressionsystems.com
8 Arthur J Ogren Ogren Construction 856 692 4226 aogren@ajogren.com
9 David Fabbru Fabbri Builders, Inc. 856-696-2024 dfabbri@fabbribuilders.com

10 Robert Lurz Imperial Construction 908-258-0700 robL@imperialcm.com
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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME: CONSTRUCTION OF THE NATIONAL GUARD VEHICLE                                      
MAINTENANCE SHOP
PROJECT NO: VL013
DATE: Thursday, 07 Aug 2025 1:00 PM LOCAL TIME
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